KY Produce Auction Report
Fairview Produce Auction

Friday, July 8, 2016

Description
Tomato #1 - xIg, |g, med

Tomato #2 - xlg, Ig, med

Tomato - small and canner

Tomato - Red

Tomato - Green

Tomato - Heirloom

Tomato -Pink

Tomato -Pink & Yellow

Tomato - Cherry

Tomato - Cherry & Grape

Cantaloupe - 118 bins, $61 avg.
Cantaloupe - 45 bins, $27 avg.
Watermelon - seeded, 25 bins, $100 avg.
Watermelon - seeded, 9 bins, $76 avg.

Watermelon - seedless, 17 bins, $140 avg.

Watermelon, seedless, 12 bins, $131 avg.
Sweet Corn

Apples

Bell Pepper

Bell Pepper
Blackberry
Blackberry
Blueberry

Cabbage
Cucumber
Cucumber - Pickling
Cucumber - Pickling
Eggplant

Green Beans

Okra

Onions

Peaches

Pepper - Specialty
Pepper - Specialty
Plums

Potato

Purple Hull Peas
Red Beets

Red Beets

Yellow Squash
Zucchini

Hanging Basket

Unit
20lIbs.
20Ibs.
20lIbs.
10lbs.
20lIbs.
10lbs.
10lbs.
20Ibs.

quart

pint

80-130 count
140- 220 count
30-40 count
50-70 count
40-50 count
55-90 count

dozen
peck
bushel
1/2 bushel
pint
quart
pint
head
1/2 bushel
1/2 bushel
peck
1/2 bushel
1/2 bushel
peck
1/2 bushel
peck
1/2 bushel
peck
quart
1/2 bushel
1/2 bushel
1/2 bushel
peck
1/2 bushel
1/2 bushel
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Quantity

538
234
323
7
82
56
6
21
88
197
12,854
7107
870
515
765
805
1761
10
108
20
107
16
120
14
84
23
13
14
44
14
91
58
42
3
80
70
16
2
2
63
5
54

High
$18.00
$15.50
$10.00

$7.00

$8.00
$15.00
$10.50
$26.00
$2.25
$2.10
$1.50
$0.40
$3.50
$1.75
$3.70
$4.00
$3.00
$8.00
$16.00
$5.00
$2.10
$2.50
$2.10
$1.25
$12.00
$14.00
$11.00
$12.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$16.00
$10.00
$6.00
$1.50
$9.50
$13.00
$12.00
$9.00
$16.00
$16.00
$10.00

CENTER FOR

< CROP.

DIVERSIFICATION

Avg.
$11.46

$6.14
$2.86
$3.43
$3.12
$11.98
$8.67
$14.33
$1.82
$1.63
$0.57
$0.18
$2.90
$1.34
$3.12
$1.96
$1.55
$8.00
$11.39
$3.48
$1.96
$2.50
$1.95
$1.25
$6.10
$8.59
$6.92
$10.57
$19.61
$15.07
$5.99
$7.63
$6.40
$6.00
$1.26
$5.37
$11.25
$12.00
$9.00
$6.96
$15.40
$4.91

Low
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.15
$0.10
$2.20
$0.75
$2.70
$1.25
$0.75
$8.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.85
$1.25
$1.50
$2.50
$4.50
$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$6.00
$1.10
$2.00
$10.00
$12.00
$9.00
$1.50
$15.00
$3.00

Office 270-887-0053
Market Info: 270-712-8502
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DIVERSIFICATION
Description Unit Quantity Hig Avg. Low
Planters - Canna 10" Por 36 $5.00 $%$4.60 $4.50
Annuals 41/2" 40 $0.35 $0.35 $0.35
Annuals 6" 24 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
Annuals 8" 15 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50

10292 US HWY 68E Office 270-887-0053

Fairview Produce Auction Pembroke KY 40419 Market Info: 270-712-8502



